Versatile switching
power supplies are
DIN rail mountable
AutomationDirect offers the most
practical industrial control power supplies
available. The RHINO PSM series power
supplies are industrial grade switching DC
output supplies with a sturdy steel case to

Full CE compliance
including EN61000-3-2
Self-locking DIN-rail
fixing latch
 CSA  C22.2-60950
UL508
UL60950
   PSM  24  090S-N
NEC Class 2
Output Watts
Output Volts
Series Name: PSM = metal case
Screw Terminal Connector
Industrial Power Supplies
Part Number Price Drawing Link *Output Voltage [Vnom] **Output Current [Imax] ***Output Power [Pmax]
PSM12-078S $187.00 PDF 12VDC 6.0 A 78W
PSM24-090S $139.00 PDF 24VDC 3.75 A 90W
PSM24-090S-N $192.00 PDF 24VDC 3.75 A 90W
PSM12-156S $223.00 PDF 12VDC 12.0 A 156W
PSM24-180S $216.00 PDF 24VDC 7.5 A 180W
PSM24-360S $326.00 PDF 24VDC 15.0 A 360W
PSM24-600S $485.00 PDF 24VDC 25.0 A 600W
*12V models adjustable from 12 to14 VDC. 24V models adjustable from 24 - 28 VDC
**Maximum current at nominal output voltage
***Up to an operating temperature of +40°C
Part Numbering System